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12 GAUGE 
JIM ADAMS 1 
GABE ANDERSON 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
BEN ARNOLD 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
MATTHEW C BARTOSCH 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
OWEN BERRY 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
MARK BOETTCHER 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
DAN CIMBORA 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
DANIEL DE HOYOS 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 10 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
DAVID DUNCAN 1 
KEN FORD 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
ADAM GLENN 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
LISETTE GRUNWELL-LACEY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
JAMES L HANCOCK 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
GENE HILL 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
KYLE HOOPER 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 3 
WALTER T JACKSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
CHARLEE JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 2 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 2 
JACK KRISPIN 3 

LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 5 
PAT LEYO 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 2 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
JONATHAN MARQUEZ 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
JARED P MILLER 2 
SHAWN MILLS 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
WOODY NILES 1 
MIKE OLSON 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 3 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
DAVID REITH 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
SLAYDE ROKYTA 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
BRODIE SCHAEFER 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
TOM SELLEY 2 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
WILLIAM SORENSEN 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
MARK E STRICKLAND 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
DYLAN UITERMARKT 1 
JOE VANCURA 2 
RANDY VASKE 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 

ISAIAH W WEAKLEY 1 
DAWN R WEHRHEIM 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
MATTHEW YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
JOHN ALLEN 1 
ANDREW J AMRHEIN 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
JOHN R BOONE 1 
JIM CARFAGNO 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JERRY CHAMBERS 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
JASON D CLONINGER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
ADAM GLENN 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
CAROL GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
J.T. HEARN 1 
SCOTT HERRITT 1 
DUSTIN HOLMES 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
TRIP JONES 1 
DAN KAMPA 2 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
KYLE KRISPIN 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
JEFFREY R MEIDINGER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
TATE L PETERSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
JEFF POPE 1 
MASON REED 1 
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ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 2 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
TOM SELLEY 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
TROY SMITH 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 2 
JOHN STROPPARO 1 
DAN TANSLEY 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
KEITH R VESS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 2 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
EDWARD CALL 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 2 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
CHARLEE JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 

JACK KRISPIN 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
JARED P MILLER 1 
SHAWN MILLS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
CHUCK RISTER 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 3 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
LARRY W WHITE 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 

 
.410 BORE 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
TRIP JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 

EDWARD G SMITH 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
 
 


